
Lt Green Bus Route
Reay Ln., North Daley Estates

Middle/High School Primary/Elementary

AM AM PM Stop
6:41 7:16 2:25 1 alley Anderson St. and Pace St. on Hoopes

6:42 7:17 2:26 2 alley Claridge St. and Lee St. on Hoopes

6:43 7:18 2:27 3 alley Moody St. and Lee St. on Fairway

6:44 7:19 2:28 4 alley Claridge St. and Pace St. on Fairway

6:45 7:20 2:34 5 alley Anderson St. and Layton St. on Fairway

6:46 7:21 2:34 6 alley Bingham St. and Johnson St on Fairway

6:46 7:23 2:35 7 fire hydrant and Johnson St

6:48 7:24 2:36 8 Reay Ln. and 20th St

6:49 7:25 2:38 9 Reay Ln. and Ridgeview Way

6:50 7:26 2:39 10 Reay Ln. and Fire Hydrant

6:54 7:30 2:41 11    Webster Hill

Kindergarten students will not be dropped off without an 
adult or sibling.






